SLIM SERIES SURFACE WALL WASHER LINEAR LIGHT
01 www.blueviewled.com
SLIM SERIES SURFACE WALL WASHER LINEAR LIGHT
02
BEAM ANGLE
LED CHIPS AND DRIVER OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
W
White
B
Black
S
Silver
FINISH
4 - 1208mm
CM
-Customized
LENGTH
P
Aircraft cable
pendant
M
Ceiling
Mounted
INSTALL
ACCS.
22
IP22
IP GRADE
W
Wall Washer
Kit
LENS
D1 - DALI
D2 - 0-10V
D3 - On/off
CONTROL
OPTOINS
3
3-Step
MacAdam
Ellipse
COLOR
QUALITY
1
1. Blueview’s standard  is 3-Step MacAdam
2. The listed Color Temperature is only available in CRI80+ in Nichia Chips.  For more options, pls. check with your executive sales.
3: Nichia’s CRI 90+ option’s is not the general inventory, the leading time is around 4weeks for it. Please check with your executive
sales in details.
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
65 - 6500K
COLOR
TEMP 2
LUMINAIRE
U357328
CRI
80
80+ CRI
90
90+ CRI
Voltage
Width / Height
Length
Power (W/m /ft)
Efficacy Up to
Control
220V-240VAC / 100V-240 VAC 29-34 VDC Constant Current
W35mm x H73mm
1208mm with 4sets WW Kit
21W/pc
70lm/w
Dali , 0-10V, on/off
132.5mm
5.5 W/pc
90lm/w